
 



Great Lakes Mega Meet 2023 
Booth Listings – Alphabetical Order 

 
 

A Through Z Names • 426 
Art Anthology • 525 
Art Gone Wild and Darcie's Heart and Home • 144 
Beyond Scrapbooks • 235 
Chalk Couture - Sarah Paige-Gruber • 433 
Clear Scraps • 512 
Close To My Heart-Valerie Turner • 215 
Club Scrap, Inc. • 322 
Craft Fancy Inc. • 533 
Creative Memories/Forever-Judy Gill • 449 
Creative Scrapbooker Magazine • 315 
Creek Bank Creations, Inc. • 106 
Cutterpillar, LLC • 414 
DC Dye Cutz • 233 
Dies... to Die for, LLC • 334 
Divinity Designs LLC • 306 
Echo Park Paper Company, LLC • 645 
Eyelet Outlet,LLC • 133 
EZ Laser Designs • 121 
Faith+Art Shop by Logos Bookstore • 445 
Hey Kid! • 221 
Inky Antics • 344 
Inspiration Inn Bloom/Kiwi Lane - Abby Heckman • 
125 
Keep It Simple Paper Crafts • 124 
Kreative Kreations • 619 
Marco's Paper & Crafts • 421 
Mosaic Moments • 408 
My Craft Room • 309 
Mymassagepillow.com • 532 
Northwoods and Verses Rubber Stamps • 245 

The Paper Hollow • 420 
The Paper Loft • 207 
Paper Wizard, Inc. • 606 
Peddlers Den, Inc. • 545 
Petticoat Parlor • 409 
PHOTOPLAY Paper Co. • 116 
Quick Quotes • 508 
The Scrap Shack • 115 
Scrap That!/R & M Associates • 507 
Scrap-E-Do, LLC • 515 
Scrapbook "Fun" Addicts • 134 
Scrapbook Customs • 321 
Scrapbook Tree • 333 
Scrapping Paws • 629 
Scrappy Happy Designs • 536 
Simply Stitched • 109 
Stamp Anniething • 223 
Stamp-n-Storage/Best Craft Organizer • 347 
Stampers Anonymous • 145 
Stampin' Up! Ind. Demonstrator - Karie Beglau • 
139 
Stamplistic • 520 
Stamps by Judith and Heather • 644 
Stamptabulous • 137 
Sweet Sentiment Stamps • 239 
Tall Mouse Cre8tive Artz • 537 
Tessler Crafts • 636 
The Ton Stamps • 633 
The Treasure Box • 637 
Want2Scrap, LLC • 521 

 
  



Great Lakes Mega Meet 2023 
Booth Listings – Numerical Order 

 
Creek Bank Creations, Inc. • 106 
Simply Stitched • 109 
The Scrap Shack • 115 
PHOTOPLAY Paper Co. • 116 
EZ Laser Designs • 121 
Keep It Simple Paper Crafts • 124 
Inspiration Inn Bloom/Kiwi Lane - Abby Heckman • 
125 
Eyelet Outlet,LLC • 133 
Scrapbook "Fun" Addicts • 134 
Stamptabulous • 137 
Stampin' Up! Ind. Demonstrator - Karie Beglau • 
139 
Art Gone Wild and Darcie's Heart and Home • 144 
Stampers Anonymous • 145 
The Paper Loft • 207 
Close To My Heart-Valerie Turner • 215 
Hey Kid! • 221 
Stamp Anniething • 223 
DC Dye Cutz • 233 
Beyond Scrapbooks • 235 
Sweet Sentiment Stamps • 239 
Northwoods and Verses Rubber Stamps • 245 
Divinity Designs LLC • 306 
My Craft Room • 309 
Creative Scrapbooker Magazine • 315 
Scrapbook Customs • 321 
Club Scrap, Inc. • 322 
Scrapbook Tree • 333 
Dies... to Die for, LLC • 334 
Inky Antics • 344 
Stamp-n-Storage/Best Craft Organizer • 347 

Mosaic Moments • 408 
Petticoat Parlor • 409 
Cutterpillar, LLC • 414 
The Paper Hollow • 420 
Marco's Paper & Crafts • 421 
A Through Z Names • 426 
Chalk Couture - Sarah Paige-Gruber • 433 
Faith+Art Shop by Logos Bookstore • 445 
Creative Memories/Forever-Judy Gill • 449 
Scrap That!/R & M Associates • 507 
Quick Quotes • 508 
Clear Scraps • 512 
Scrap-E-Do, LLC • 515 
Stamplistic • 520 
Want2Scrap, LLC • 521 
Art Anthology • 525 
Mymassagepillow.com • 532 
Craft Fancy Inc. • 533 
Scrappy Happy Designs • 536 
Tall Mouse Cre8tive Artz • 537 
Peddlers Den, Inc. • 545 
Paper Wizard, Inc. • 606 
Kreative Kreations • 619 
Scrapping Paws • 629 
The Ton Stamps • 633 
Tessler Crafts • 636 
The Treasure Box • 637 
Stamps by Judith and Heather • 644 
Echo Park Paper Company, LLC • 645 
 




